
Department Entity Check Date Invoice Date Expense Type Expense Area Vendor Name Vendor Site Code Invoice Num Amount Vat Registration Num#1

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 28/08/2025 06/08/2025 Purchase of Healthcare CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY AGILE WORKFORCE SERVICES LTD T/A AGILE INSOURCING EC2R 5AR 1005453 46,189.00 GB330384329

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 13/08/2025 Water ESTATES SCOTTISH WATER BUSINESS STREAM T/A BUSINESS STREAM EH12 9SE 8602501 25,253.41

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 18/08/2025 04/08/2025 Electricity ESTATES EDF ENERGY PL3 5RG 000024494668 71,710.05 523 0412 02

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 08/08/2025 28/07/2025 Med Eng Serv RJAH - Other ESTATES ERGEA RG7 4BQ 01ARM0003767 91,084.81 GB191726588

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 08/08/2025 06/08/2025 Rates ESTATES SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL SY1 9GH 2500000402950 AUG 25 95,180.00 162 3474 72

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 13/08/2025 Gas ESTATES TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD RH1 1RX 386962944/25 75,321.36 689 6389 49

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 21/08/2025 12/08/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs X RAY CAPITAL SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD GU16 8QD 414S9025052861 84,930.00 479985260

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 22/08/2025 31/07/2025 Spire - Wrexham Vale OJP Outsourcing - SPEC SPIRE HEALTHCARE RG1 9PL. 704330-310725 42,442.41

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 08/08/2025 21/07/2025 Nuffield - Shrewsbury OJP Outsourcing - MSK NUFFIELD HEALTH KT18 5AL FPSC016470 96,816.68 564 2911 37

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 01/08/2025 External Contracts : Laundry LINEN SERVICES ELIS UK LTD RG24 8NA IN452606 26,695.24

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 21/08/2025 15/07/2025 Interest Payable - Leases RADIOLOGY SERVICES TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS EC4N 8AD MI/0058072/01 7,231.20 883 7211 08

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 21/08/2025 15/07/2025 Lease Repayment Payables < 1 Year TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS EC4N 8AD MI/0058072/01 73,408.80 883 7211 08

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 06/08/2025 07/07/2025 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_14_4.6FINAL.txt-07-jul-25 169,878.97 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 18/08/2025 14/07/2025 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_15_4.6FINAL.txt-14-jul-25 171,748.55 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 21/07/2025 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_16_4.6FINAL.txt-21-jul-25 168,816.58 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 28/07/2025 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_17_4.6FINAL.txt-28-jul-25 182,716.50 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 18/08/2025 15/08/2025 CNST Contributions CLINICAL GOVERNANCE NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX420439 183,278.50

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 18/08/2025 15/08/2025 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX420439 7,494.80

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 18/08/2025 15/08/2025 Property Expenses Scheme (PES) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX420439 1,204.60

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 04/04/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155893 67,737.22 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 1,448.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 5,402.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 488.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 6,263.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 5,687.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 5,671.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 5,194.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 8,849.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 1,905.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 71,018.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 1,119.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 3,982.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 7,492.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 184.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 522.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 268.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 6,874.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 1,647.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 742.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 1,193.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 3,912.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 2,699.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 30,585.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 7,142.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 11/04/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10155927 720.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 1,448.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 5,402.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 488.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 6,263.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 5,687.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 5,671.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 5,194.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 1,905.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 8,849.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 71,018.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 1,119.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 184.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 3,982.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 7,492.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 6,874.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 522.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 268.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 1,647.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 742.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 1,193.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 3,912.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 2,699.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 20/05/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156199 30,585.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 1,495.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 5,362.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 503.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 6,465.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 5,870.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 5,854.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 5,362.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 9,134.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 1,966.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 73,309.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 1,155.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 4,111.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 7,734.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 190.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 539.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 276.00 654939296



Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 7,096.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 1,700.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 766.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 1,231.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 4,038.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 2,786.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 09/06/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156413 31,572.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 1,495.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 5,576.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 503.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 6,465.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 5,870.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 5,854.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 5,362.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 1,966.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 9,134.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 73,309.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 1,155.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 190.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 4,111.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 7,734.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 7,096.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 539.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 276.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 1,700.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 766.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 1,231.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 4,038.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 2,786.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 19/08/2025 15/07/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156694 31,572.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 1,560.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 5,817.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 525.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 6,745.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 6,125.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 6,108.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 5,594.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 9,530.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 2,052.69 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 76,488.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 1,205.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 4,289.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 8,069.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 198.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 7,403.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 562.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Other Bought-In Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 288.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 1,773.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 799.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 1,285.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 4,213.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 2,907.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 27/08/2025 18/08/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10156932 32,940.00 654939296


